
6.75% CAP1905 HWY 78 W, JASPER, AL 35503

AT&T SERVICE CENTER $658,044

T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

$650,830 | 7.3% CAP

• AT&T Service Center - Corporately Guaranteed Lease
(NYSE: T)

• Long History at Location - Tenant Has Been
Operating at Location Since 1971

• AT&T Service Center - Critical For Regional Operations

• Built in Rental Increases - 2.5% Every 3 Years - Next
Increase in 2019

• Recent Lease Extension - 4.5 Years Remaining on
Current Term

• Low Rent - High Likelihood of Future Renewals

• Large Parcel - Property Consists of +/- 3 Acres and All-
Brick Construction Office

JASPER, AL

EXCLUSIVELY MARKETED BY:

COLE HOWARD
469.371.6178 | cole@trinityreis.com

BRAD MOTLEY
817.980.0512 | B.Motley@trinityreis.com

Building Area: 6,530 SF

Land Area: 3.0 AC

Year Built: 1971

Guarantor: AT&T Inc. (NYSE: T)

Price (Psf): $100.77

*Tenant Has Right to Terminate in November 2019
**NOI Reflective of Tax Payment of $3,565

Remaining Lease Term: 4+ Years*

Rent Commencement: 12/1/2016

Lease Expiration: 12/1/2022

Lease Type: NN

Scheduled Rent Increases: 2.5% in December 2019

Options & Increases: Two (2), 3-Years; 2%

Base Annual Rent: $44,418

Insurance: PAID BY Tenant

Parking Lot Maintenance: PAID BY Tenant

Property Taxes: PAID BY Landlord/Tenant**

Roof & Structure: PAID BY Tenant

HVAC: PAID BY Tenant

PROPERTY DETAILS:

LEASE OVERVIEW:

1905 HWY 78 W | JASPER, ALINVESTMENT OVERVIEW



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

Census Population (2010) 1,793 12,372 20,105

Estimated Population (2018) 1,694 12,044 19,380

Projected Population (2023) 1,664 11,901 19,012

COMMERCE

Total Businesses 254 1,265 1,594

Total Employees 1,920 11,060 14,418

CONSUMER SPENDING

Aggregate (in Thousands) $14,432 $104,307 $171,454

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

2018 Average $56,616 $53,676 $55,428

2018 Median $42,960 $39,288 $41,509

DEMOGRAPHICS

1905 HWY 78 W | JASPER, ALDEMOGRAPHICS OVERVIEW



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

1905 HWY 78 W | JASPER, ALADDITIONAL PHOTOS



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

1905 HWY 78 W | JASPER, ALAERIAL MAP



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

1905 HWY 78 W | JASPER, ALDISCLAIMER

All materials and information received or derived from Trinity Real Estate Investment Services its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or
any third party sources are provided without representation or warranty as to completeness, veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance
or lack of compliance with applicable governmental requirements, developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial
performance of the property for any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither Trinity Real Estate Investment Services its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express or
implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the any materials or information provided, derived, or received. Materials and information from any source,
whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these
and other matters of significance to such party. Trinity Real Estate Investment Services will not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct due
diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct their own inspections and
investigations including through appropriate third party independent professionals selected by such party. All financial data should be verified by the
party including by obtaining and reading applicable documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. Trinity Real Estate
Investment Services makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial data or
assumptions. Trinity Real Estate Investment Services does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may differ from actual data or
performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be
established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions,
vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the property. Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney.
Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions should be discussed by the party with a
title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the property complies with applicable governmental
requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants and governmental agencies. All
properties and services are marketed by Trinity Real Estate Investment Services in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity
laws.

We obtained the information above from sources we believe to be reliable. However, we have not verified its accuracy and make no guarantee, warranty
or representation about it. It is submitted subject to the possibility of errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or
financing, or withdrawal without notice. We include projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates for example only, and they may not represent
current or future performance of the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own investigation of the property and
transaction.



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

CONTACT INFORMATION

EXCLUSIVELY MARKETED BY:

BROKER OF RECORD

COLE HOWARD BRAD MOTLEY
469.371.6178 817.980.0512
cole@trinityreis.com B.Motley@trinityreis.com

Robert Fisher
AL Lic#: 000076131


